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WOODFAST

UNIVERSAL TOOL REST 100MM (4") X 25.4MM (1") POST SUIT
WOODFAST LATHES

SKU

8001738

8001561

8001739

8001727

8001740

8001563

8043170

8001741

Model

Type
SKU

Make woodturning easier with the Universal Round Bar Tool

Rest by Woodfast. Constructed from steel, its 25.4mm (1")
post provides a secure base to rest tools on, making it the
perfect addition to your woodturning workshop. With its
universal design, this tool rest is suitable for use with lathes

of various sizes.

Specification

Manufactured from heavy cast iron

25.4mm (1") Diameter Post x Various Lengths
25.4mm (1") x 85mm Length Posts Suit
WL1216B Woodfast Lathe

WL1220A Woodfast Lathe

Similar Approved Machines

25.4mm (1") x 130mm Length Posts Suit
WL3040A Woodfast Lathe

WL520A Woodfast Lathe

Similar Approved Machines

Options

WF-TR-25X85X100,

WF-TR-25X85X150,

WF-TR-25X130X200,

WF-TR-25X85X300

WF-TR-25X85X200,

WF-TR-25X130X100,

WEF-TR-25X130X300,

WF-TR-25X130X150,

Barcode
Brand

Manufactured in

Part Number

Option

Size: 100m (4") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length
of Post: 130mm

Size: 100m (4") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length
of Post: 85mm

Size: 150mm (6") x 25.4mm (1") Post,
Length of Post: 130mm

Size: 150mm (6") x 25.4mm (1") Post,
Length of Post: 85mm

Size: 200mm (8") x 25.4mm (1") Post,
Length of Post: 130mm

Size: 200mm (8") x 25.4mm (1") Post,
Length of Post: 85mm

Size: 300mm (12") x 25.4mm (1") Post,
Length of Post: 130mm

Size: 300mm (12") x 25.4mm (1") Post,
Length of Post: 85mm

Part #
WEF-TR-
25X130X100,
WEF-TR-
25X85X100,
WEF-TR-
25X130X150,
WEF-TR-
25X85X150,
WEF-TR-
25X130X200,
WEF-TR-
25X85X200,
WEF-TR-
25X130X300,
WEF-TR-
25X85X300

Price

$30

$30

$45

$45

$48

$48

$55

$56

Woodturning Lathe Tool Rest

8001561
WF-TR-25X130X100,

735850556512
Woodfast

Country of Origin

China

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

0.8 kg
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