woodfastmachinery.com.au WOODFAST

UNIVERSAL TOOL REST 100MM (4") X 25.4MM (1") POST SUIT **WOODFAST LATHES**





Make woodturning easier with the Universal Round Bar Tool Rest by Woodfast. Constructed from steel, its 25.4mm (1") post provides a secure base to rest tools on, making it the perfect addition to your woodturning workshop. With its universal design, this tool rest is suitable for use with lathes of various sizes.

Specification

Manufactured from heavy cast iron 25.4mm (1") Diameter Post x Various Lengths

25.4mm (1") x 85mm Length Posts Suit

WL1216B Woodfast Lathe WL1220A Woodfast Lathe

Similar Approved Machines

25.4mm (1") x 130mm Length Posts Suit

WL3040A Woodfast Lathe

WL520A Woodfast Lathe

Similar Approved Machines

Options

WF-TR-25X85X100,

WF-TR-25X85X150,

WF-TR-25X130X200,

WF-TR-25X85X300

WF-TR-25X85X200,

WF-TR-25X130X100,

WF-TR-25X130X300,

WF-TR-25X130X150,



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001738	Size: 100m (4") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 130mm	WF-TR- 25X130X100,	\$30
8001561	Size: 100m (4") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 85mm	WF-TR- 25X85X100,	\$30
8001739	Size: 150mm (6") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 130mm	WF-TR- 25X130X150,	\$45
8001727	Size: 150mm (6") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 85mm	WF-TR- 25X85X150,	\$45
8001740	Size: 200mm (8") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 130mm	WF-TR- 25X130X200,	\$48
8001563	Size: 200mm (8") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 85mm	WF-TR- 25X85X200,	\$48
8043170	Size: 300mm (12") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 130mm	WF-TR- 25X130X300,	\$55
8001741	Size: 300mm (12") x 25.4mm (1") Post, Length of Post: 85mm	WF-TR- 25X85X300	\$56

Model		
Туре	Woodturning Lathe Tool Rest	
SKU	8001561	
Part Number	WF-TR-25X130X100,	
Barcode	735850556512	
Brand	Woodfast	
Country of Origin		
Manufactured in	China	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.8 kg	